
Airport Authority
Resolution No. R70-872

4 years
10

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1 Terminal Drive, #501

(615) 275-1600 megan.barry@nashville.gov

9/25/2015 8/31/2019

Representing:

Mayor Megan  Barry

Nashville, TN 37214-

2328 Talley Green Court

(615) 882-6328
5-mile radius

9/20/2016 4/5/2020

Representing:

Mr. John  Doerge

Nashville, TN 37214-

401 Commerce Street, Penthouse Suite

(615) 383-8787 rod.essig@caa.co
Industry/Commerce

5/7/2013 4/5/2017

Representing:

Mr. Rod  Essig

Nashville, TN 37219-

1 Terminal Drive, #501

(615) 275-1600 amanda_farnsworth@nashintl.com

6/17/2014 6/4/2018

Representing:

Ms. Amanda  Farnsworth

Nashville, TN 37214-

1 Terminal Drive, #501

(615) 275-1600 bill.freeman@nashintl.com
Law/Pilot

1/19/2016 1/1/2020

Representing:

Mr. Bill  Freeman

Nashville, TN 37214-

150 4th Avenue North #2000

(615) 244-1713 tharwell@nealharwell.com
Law

5/21/2013 4/5/2017

Representing:

Mr. Aubrey (Trey) B. Harwell, III

Nashville, TN 37219-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 01-Nov-16



Airport Authority
Resolution No. R70-872

4 years
10

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

630 Murfreesboro Pike

(615) 255-3463 bobby@joslinsign.com

Chm

Industry/Pilot

5/7/2013 4/5/2017

Representing:

Mr. Robert (Bobby)  Joslin, Jr.

Nashville, TN 37210-

1 Terminal Drive #501

(615) 275-1600 nicole_maynard@nashintl.com
Finance

6/18/2013 6/4/2017

Representing:

Ms. Nicole  Maynard

Nashville, TN 37214-

1 Terminal Drive, #501

(615) 275-1600 juli_mosley@nashintl.com
Engineering

5/20/2014 4/6/2018

Representing:

Mrs. Juli H. Mosley

Nashville, TN 37214-

1 Terminal Drive, #501

(615) 275-1600 dexter_samuels@nashintl.com

VChm

5-mile radius

4/19/2016 4/5/2020

Representing:

Dr. A. Dexter Samuels

Nashville, TN 37214-

2014 25th Avenue South

(615) 349-6252 ksandhu@rcmatthews.com
Engineering

6/7/2016 4/6/2018

Representing:

Mr. Kabir  Sandhu

Nashville, TN 37212-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 01-Nov-16


